IP20
INDOOR
USE ONLY
IP20
INDOOR
USE ONLY
IP67
INDOOR/OUTDOOR
WEATHERPROOF
IP54
INDOOR/OUTDOOR
WEATHERPROOF
316www.havit.com.au
All low voltage products that specify an input of 12v or 24v DC must be used with a suitable LED driver, refer to pages 267 - 274
Lumen output measured at source. All globes supplied with fittings are non dimmable. If you require 240v dimmable globes refer to page 336
Lighting by Havit
315 www.havit.com.au
All low voltage products that specify an input of 12v or 24v DC must be used with a suitable LED driver, refer to pages 267 - 274
Lumen output measured at source. All globes supplied with fittings are non dimmable. If you require 240v dimmable globes refer to page 336
Image for illustration purposes only.
IP67 WEATHERPROOF
IMAGE PART NUMBER SMD IP
RATING
LED
PER
METRE
LUMENS
PER
METRE
VOLTAGE
WATTAGE
PER
METRE
MAX
LENGTH
CUTTING
INCREMENT
SIZE
WXH
HV9723-IP67-60-3K 3528 IP67 60 390lm 12v DC 4.8w/m 5m 50mm 14x6mm
HV9723-IP67-120-3K 3528 IP67 120 780lm 12v DC 9.6w/m  5m 25mm 14x6mm
HV9723-IP67-240-3K-1 3528 IP67 240 1560lm 24v DC 19.2w/m 5m 25mm 14x6mm
HV9783-IP67-60-3K 2835 IP67 60  1200lm 12v DC 14.4w/m 5m 50mm 16x6mm
IP20 SIDE MOUNTED
IMAGE PART NUMBER SMD IP
RATING
LED
PER
METRE
LUMENS
PER
METRE
VOLTAGE
WATTAGE
PER
METRE
MAX
LENGTH
CUTTING
INCREMENT
SIZE
WXH
HV9723-IP20-96SM-3K 335 IP20 96 500lm 12v DC 7.7w/m 5m 33mm 6x2mm
3000K LED Strip Lighting
All LED strip must be installed on an aluminium heat dissipating surface
HV9705-1003 HV9705-1603 HV9705-2003
IMAGE PART NUMBER SMD IP
RATING
LED
PER
METRE
LUMENS
PER
METRE
VOLTAGE
WATTAGE
PER
METRE
MAX
LENGTH
CUTTING
INCREMENT
SIZE
WXH
HV9723-IP20-60-3K 3528 IP20 60 390lm 12v DC 4.8w/m 5m 50mm 8x2mm
HV9723-IP20-120-3K 3528 IP20 120 780lm 12v DC 9.6w/m  5m 25mm 8x2mm
HV9723-IP20-240-3K-1 3528 IP20 240 1560lm 24v DC 19.2w/m 5m 25mm 10x2mm
HV9723-IP20-240-3K-2 3528 IP20 240 1560lm 24v DC 19.2w/m 5m 50mm 16x2mm
HV9731-IP20-180-3K 2216 IP20 180 390lm 24v DC 4.8w/m 5m 33mm 4x2mm
HV9733-IP20-180-3K 2216 IP20 180 780lm 24v DC 9.6w/m  5m 33mm 4x2mm
HV9783-IP20-60-3K 2835 IP20 60 1200lm 12v DC 14.4w/m 5m 50mm 10x2mm
HV9783-IP20-120-3K 2835 IP20 120 1920lm 12v DC 24w/m 5m 25mm 10x2mm
HV9783-IP20-168-3K 2835 IP20 168 3260lm 24v DC 32.6w/m 5m 83mm 19x2mm
HV9783-IP20-252-3K 2835 IP20 252 4140lm 24v DC 46w/m 3m 83mm 39x2mm
IMAGE PART NUMBER SMD IP
RATING
LED
PER
METRE
LUMENS
PER
METRE
VOLTAGE
WATTAGE
PER
METRE
MAX
LENGTH
CUTTING
INCREMENT
SIZE
WXH
HV9723-IP54-60-3K 3528 IP54 60 390lm 12v DC 4.8w/m 5m 50mm 8x3mm
HV9723-IP54-120-3K 3528 IP54 120 780lm 12v DC 9.6w/m  5m 25mm 8x3mm
HV9723-IP54-240-3K-1 3528 IP54 240 1560lm 24v DC 19.2w/m 5m 25mm 10x3mm
HV9783-IP54-60-3K 2835 IP54 60  1200lm 12v DC 14.4w/m 5m 50mm 10x3mm
IP20 INDOOR
IP54 WATER RESISTANT
•	 LED flexible strip light
•	 Dimmable
•	 Peel and stick backing for initial placement
•	 Beam angle 120 degrees
•	 All LED strip must be installed using anti-static measures and on an
aluminium heat dissipating surface for warranty purposes (HV9705-1003,
HV9705-1603 or HV9705-2003)
3000K LED Strip Lighting See Pages 313-314
For Havit LED Profile
Compatibility Chart